
PGWP-ALIGNED PROGRAMS

Arts & Humanities

Health Science & Human Services

Certificate Programs
Digital Production, Writing, and Design

Diploma programs
Indigenous Studies

Associate Degree Programs
Psychology 

Start Dates
September

September

September, January, May

CIP Codes
9.0702

13.0203

42.0101

Length
1 year

2-2,5 years

2 years

Certificate Programs
Certified Medical Laboratory Assistant
Health Care Assistant
Health Care Assistant – ESL option
Education Assistant and Community Support

Diploma Programs
Community, Family, and Child Studies
Practical Nursing

Start Dates
September, January, May

September, January, April 
October 

September

September
September

Length
10 months
8 months

1 year
10 months

2 years
2 years

CIP Codes
51.0802
51.3902
51.3902
13.1007

51.1504
51.3901

Natural Sciences

Associate of Science Degree
Biology
General Science

Diploma Programs
Applied Chemistry and Biotechnology
Environmental Technology

Start Dates
September, January, May
September, January, May

September
September

Length
2 years
2 years

2 years
2 years

CIP Codes
26.0101
30.1801

26.1201
3.0104

Sport & Exercise 

Diploma Programs
Kinesiology
Massage Therapy

Bachelor Degrees
Athletic and Exercise Therapy
Kinesiology

Start Dates
September, January

September

September
September, January

Length
2-2,5 years

2 years

4 years
4 -4,5 years

CIP Codes
31.0505
51.3501

51.0913
31.0505



PGWP-ALIGNED PROGRAMS

Technologies & Engineering

Health Science & Human Services

Certificate Programs
Cybersecurity and Network Support Technician
Information and Computer Systems Technician
Interactive Media Developer Technician

Diploma Programs
Cybersecurity and Networking Technology
Information and Computer Systems Technology
Interactive Media Developer Technology

Advanced Diploma Programs
Civil Engineering Bridge to UBC
Civil Engineering Bridge to UVIC
Electrical and Computer Engineering Bridge to UVIC
Mechanical Engineering Bridge to UBC
Mechanical Engineering Bridge to UVIC
Mining Engineering Bridge to UBC

Natural Sciences

Start Dates
September

September, January
September

September
September, January

September

September
January
January

September
January

September

Length
1 year
1 year
1 year

2 years
2 years
2 years

10 months
10 months
10 months
10 months
10 months
10 months

CIP Codes
11.1003
15.1202
11.0801

11.1003
15.1202
11.0801

14.0801
14.0801
14.1001
14.1901
14.1901
14.2101

Trades

Certificate Programs
Horticulture Technician

Start Dates
July

Length
10 months

CIP Code
1.0601

DISCLAIMER: 
 
Enrollment in and successful completion of these programs do NOT guarantee that
a Post-Graduation Work Permit (PGWP) will be issued. All PGWP applications are
subject to approval by Immigration, Refugees and Citizenship Canada (IRCC), and
applicants are responsible for meeting all eligibility criteria as determined by IRCC.
Camosun College is not responsible for the outcome of PGWP applications and has
no authority to impact the processing or determination of a PGWP application.

*This document was created on December 12, 2024 and outlines  the programs that align with
IRCC PGWP criteria released on October 4, 2024 Classification of Instructional Programs (CIP)

*All bridge programs require a completion of an Engineering Technology Diploma  for entry

*Availability of seats may be limited and intakes are subject to change. Please contact us for details. 

https://www.canada.ca/en/immigration-refugees-citizenship/services/study-canada/work/after-graduation.html

