PGWP-ALIGNED PROGRAMS



	Arts & Humanities					
Certificate Programs Digital Production, Writing, and Design	Start Dates September	Length 1 year	CIP Codes 9.0702			
Diploma programs Indigenous Studies	September	2-2,5 years	13.0203			
Associate Degree Programs Psychology	September, January, May	2 years	42.0101			
Health Science & Human Services						
Certificate Programs Certified Medical Laboratory Assistant Health Care Assistant Health Care Assistant – ESL option Education Assistant and Community Sup	Start Dates September, January, May September, January, April October oport September	Length 10 months 8 months 1 year 10 months	CIP Codes 51.0802 51.3902 51.3902 13.1007			
Diploma Programs Community, Family, and Child Studies Practical Nursing	September September	2 years 2 years	51.1504 51.3901			
Natural Sciences						
Associate of Science Degree Biology General Science	Start Dates September, January, May September, January, May	Length 2 years 2 years	CIP Codes 26.0101 30.1801			
Diploma Programs Applied Chemistry and Biotechnology Environmental Technology	September September	2 years 2 years	26.1201 3.0104			
Sport & Exercise						
Diploma Programs Kinesiology Massage Therapy	Start Dates September, January September	Length 2-2,5 years 2 years	CIP Codes 31.0505 51.3501			
Bachelor Degrees Athletic and Exercise Therapy Kinesiology	September September, January	4 years 4 -4,5 years	51.0913 31.0505			

PGWP-ALIGNED PROGRAMS



Technologies & Engineering

Certificate Programs Cybersecurity and Network Support Technician Information and Computer Systems Technician Interactive Media Developer Technician	Start Dates September September, January September	Length 1 year 1 year 1 year	CIP Codes 11.1003 15.1202 11.0801
Diploma Programs Cybersecurity and Networking Technology Information and Computer Systems Technology Interactive Media Developer Technology	September September, January September	2 years 2 years 2 years	11.1003 15.1202 11.0801
Advanced Diploma Programs Civil Engineering Bridge to UBC Civil Engineering Bridge to UVIC Electrical and Computer Engineering Bridge to UV Mechanical Engineering Bridge to UBC Mechanical Engineering Bridge to UVIC Mining Engineering Bridge to UBC	September January /IC January September January September	10 months 10 months 10 months 10 months 10 months 10 months	14.0801 14.0801 14.1001 14.1901 14.1901 14.2101

*All bridge programs require a completion of an Engineering Technology Diploma for entry

Trades					
Certificate Programs	Start Dates	Length	CIP Code		
Horticulture Technician	July	10 months	1.0601		

*Availability of seats may be limited and intakes are subject to change. Please contact us for details.

*This document was created on December 12, 2024 and outlines the programs that align with <u>IRCC PGWP criteria released on October 4, 2024</u> Classification of Instructional Programs (CIP)

DISCLAIMER:

Enrollment in and successful completion of these programs do NOT guarantee that a Post-Graduation Work Permit (PGWP) will be issued. All PGWP applications are subject to approval by Immigration, Refugees and Citizenship Canada (IRCC), and applicants are responsible for meeting all eligibility criteria as determined by IRCC. Camosun College is not responsible for the outcome of PGWP applications and has no authority to impact the processing or determination of a PGWP application.